
 

TAX AND/OR SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FORECLOSED PROPERTY SALE 
 

Held at the Real Estate Services/Tax Foreclosures Counter, MOA Permit Center, 4700 Elmore Rd, 2nd Floor, Anchorage, Alaska 
Sealed Bids accepted between 8AM and 3PM on Wednesday, April 16, 2014 

 
The Municipality of Anchorage will be conducting a one day only sealed bid sale of these properties.  Property profiles and bid packets are available for purchase 
at the Real Estate Services/Tax Foreclosures Counter at 4700 Elmore Rd, 2nd Floor, Anchorage, Alaska.  The properties offered for sale are NOT exempt from 
any state or federal tax liens.  ALL PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED “AS-IS” AND “WHERE-IS” WITHOUT RECOURSE AGAINST THE MUNICIPALITY 
OF ANCHORAGE.  NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE VALIDITY OF TITLE, SIZE, 
DIMENSION, OR CONDITION OF ANY PROPERTY, OR ITS SUITABILITY FOR ANY USE OR PURPOSE WHATSOEVER. All properties are subject to 
repurchase by the former record owner prior to sale; in addition, the Municipality of Anchorage reserves the right to withdraw any property from the sale. 
 

Sale         2014  MINIMUM 
Number Tax Parcel Legal Description Physical Address Location Assessed Value BID 

1 REPURCHASED Thompson, Blk 7A, Lt 4 826 W 20th Ave Anchorage $283,200 $15,374.10 
2 REPURCHASED  Pearl V Smith Addt’n, Blk 5, Lt 9 208 E 23rd Ave Anchorage $218,300 $12,437.17 

3 REPURCHASED Fourth Addt’n, Blk 26D, Lt 12 N2, Lt 11 N2, Lt 
10A 

446 Unga St 
AKA 2037 E 5th Ave Anchorage $766,600 $87,656.88 

4 REPURCHASED Third Addt’n, Blk 20D, Lt 8 1233 Karluk St Anchorage $215,400 $12,113.06 
5 REPURCHASED Annlys Third Addt’n, Blk 19C, Lt 12 1045 E 13th Ave Anchorage $172,700 $10,171.18 
6 REPURCHASED Third Add’tn, Blk 26D, Lt 11  1411 Ingra Anchorage $219,900 $12,004.51 
7 REPURCHASED Nels Kleven, Blk 2, Lt 18 603 N Lane St Anchorage $132,900 $10,252.87 
8 REPURCHASED Fairview Extension, Blk 21, Lt 12 127 N Bliss St Anchorage $117,100 $5,938.49 
9 006-162-07-000 Nunaka Valley, Blk S, Lt 7 1402 Richardson Dr Anchorage $187,300 $11,358.54 
10 REPURCHASED C & G, Blk 2, Lt 17 1571 Beaver Pl Anchorage $202,200 $11,645.30 
11 006-212-05-000 Chester Valley, Blk 7, Lt 5 7108 E 17th Ave Anchorage $239,600 $14,043.31 
12 REPURCHASED Scenic Park Estates #2, Blk 1, Lt 40 4151 James Dr Anchorage $253,100 $10,329.99 
13 010-127-08-000 Lincoln Park, Blk 3, Lt 12 1905 McKinley Ave Anchorage $193,900 $11,024.28 
14 WITHDRAWN Hidden Hills, Blk 1, Lt 21 6460 Quiet Cir Anchorage $112,500 $1,032.37 
15 REPURCHASED Hidden Hills, Blk 1, Lt 22 6440 Quiet Cir Anchorage $123,100 $8,488.30 
16 REPURCHASED Granite View #1, Blk 5, Lt 5 2706 North Cir Anchorage $154,900 $9,647.03 
17 015-283-29-000 Thomas L Boyle, Blk 1, Lt 15B 11641 Gander St Anchorage $145,700 $8,232.58 
18 020-424-28-000 Paradise Valley, Blk 1, Lt 8 NHN Anchorage $85,400 $5,158.51 
19 REPURCHASED Coronado, Blk 1, Lt 3 11733 Aurora St Eagle River $501,200 $26,729.96 
20 050-191-41-000 Meadow Brook, Blk 2, Lt 2 18335 Kantishna Dr Eagle River $256,700 $13,562.53 
21 REPURCHASED T15N R1W Sec 8 Lt 16 201030 Bowery Ln Chugiak $205,700 $7,751.41 
22 051-102-39-000 Robert Aubrey, Lt 8 23040 Tundra Rose Ave Chugiak $89,900 $6,100.70 

 
TO DOWNLOAD PROPERTY PROFILES FOR THESE PARCELS, GO TO: http://www.muni.org/Departments/hlb/Pages/RESForeclosedProperties.aspx 

 
WHAT’S LEFT IS HIGHLIGHTED IN THIS BRIGHT YELLOW, as of 4/16/2014. 

http://www.muni.org/Departments/hlb/Pages/RESForeclosedProperties.aspx


Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 9 Tax Parcel: 006-162-07-000

Name of Former Record Owner: Marcus Coleman

'"Amount of BidName

I OAt/I'd ~b14 ohr-!..c.- ~
or

,.:2,./ '7
".

~o.IQ Mc. COn{\e~! " "

i~r~Df""1+ ~['}a ~rrQ?,aS
-r-. ~/"'IV"

A ~

~/')n

~'e!~OC1 

G~ndAI-e~;
L. J' ~V).o

E
I-'

,/

I ~

~[j¥--Q /"""'I'

~n1f'~~ :;~ L ,. '" ..'
I ,~ I r~ r\ _:

.5:1,

Br-,"r- V\

!i3

r)V\ ~-

0&

I"\r"\rf).f ~..,

tia i::};5D n~,:...

r ,So
~ ,

~ I'cho rcf [-, B J~~h OJ

J

51 

':.._lX2Q~~J



Bid Tally Sheet

Sale Parcel: 9 Tax Parcel: 006-162-07-000

Minimum Bid: $11,358.54

Name of Former Record Owner: Marcus Coleman

Name Amount of Bid

~



Bid Tally Sheet

Minimum Bid: $14,043.31

Name of Former Record Owner: James V Gould

Name

o~

~; 

/ ad.. ~~iJift1]~"

'"'""

--~ '

I 

Amount of Bid



Bid Tally Sheet

Amount of Bid

--'-
r-- ~ ~mond B:l::ar2-e..C"-,cr,,:1. ---, 4
L-

~

dc:$J/-""
LQo-7

~I a COt?1-.

, F

~)b~ O-::CI k.~~ ,-E. ' , Ie

~JchQrd Mar~oo
ITenD tOre r D_lfo rrl.;: :

Me. ,'III'

~'o m\.) to d Co~ + (' r nC::::>.,
-"'"1.. I,',.. 0 -L' -,I

-rtjQ l~t:::t::n~ 1.::5 JU I TUI ' c -,

.:.L 1"'\.. J A n rJ,D II" ~ (') n"T ~(-lT I \.'_JUL'~'c

Ma..¥ DQvf~Y)n, " ~ Inn

f\II e I , 'nr1a L .8roc/ ¥ '" i



Bid Tally Sheet

Name of Former Record Owner: Lois Uitdeflesch



Bid Tally Sheet

Name Amount of Bid

~Ol. Mfr,c,k"I



Bid Tally Sheet

~



Bid Tally Sheet

Name I Amount of Bid

ff2-

~

~nn

,

~"""rAI

5/1
--1LL~~..

Tn
,. --

J~n I')/)~~I

,
11

v



Bid Tally Sheet

~A~m9uRt gf'R1..11

IOJQQ C_onrQV ~

1'"\.

t"'""\

c--- '~n

~-

00
.0 LX) ~

\O\! '?)'Qq gg..

J f J O'2(I:=~ =

I" Id.O~~~m~

~~~~Q~~~=
CO

co.'~~ 5-::--~:~~~~

f!


